
　７月行事予定表

日 曜

1 金 ○ ○ ○

2 土

3 日

4 月 ○ ○ ○

5 火 納金 ○ ○ ○

6 水 ○ ○ ○

7 木 ○ ○ ○

8 金 ○ ○ ○

9 土

10 日

11 月 ○ ○ ○

12 火 ○ ○ ○

13 水 ○ ○ ○

14 木 ○ ○ ○

15 金 ○ ○ ○

16 土

17 日

18 祝

19 火 ○ ○ ○

20 水 × × ×

21 木

22 金

23 土

24 日

25 月

26 火

27 水

28 木

29 金

30 土

31 日

海の日

学年集会　⑤大掃除

１学期終業式

夏季休業

守教研

個人懇談

個人懇談

個人懇談

個人懇談

１
年
給
食

２
年
給
食

３
年
給
食行　　　　事

守口でワールド

クラブ活動　１８：００終了　１８：１５完全下校　最大延長１８：３０


